100

101

102

103

Crispy Shrimp Toast (6pcs) 35 $72
Zhigs+ (64)

Eel over Scrambled Egg and Hot DOg T - $75
BEAENERN

Fish Cake Slice Stirred with Indomie 32 e w §75
SIS =im my RADEES

soft-Shell Crab & Prawn with 35 J N 11

Stir-Fried Noodle in Chili & Garlic Style
BEYEDE o, mE




) w

104  Stir Demae Itcho with Abalone & Scallops & SR $102
BT @ w7 28
' 105 laksa :}3 J ...................................................................................... 2 5?5
BIERIY asE B
106 Hainanese Chicken Rice 3_} .................................................................. . 533
BrgEER

J Spicy 3 2 Recommend 3334



200

201

202

203

204

Cripsy Pork Chop Curry Rice _#
WA N2 G e 35 47\ BR

Angus Beef Curry Rice J ............................................................

W0 A2 22 4% 7 4 P R

Boneless Chicken Curry Rice J ............................................

WO A2 2 47\ AR

Gillette Oysters Curry Rice J ..........................................
U IPEERAP e 3

Vegetables Curry Rice _B M s
UMUE A E# R ER

583

$88

$78

$75



V a
[£04
@ |
g
J
300 3 Eggs with Chicken Wings, Sausage and Ham Rice - $75
ZIRFATIER &= BF AE
301 3 Eggs with BBQ Pork Rice ................................................................................. 572
ZIRfFIER
302 3 Eggs With ChiCkEI‘l Stl‘.'ak R]ce ................................................................ 572
ZIRfFEHER
303 3 Eggs With Pork Chop Rice .......................................................... auss 372
=IRFENR
304 3 Eggs with Thai Spicy Minced Pork o $72
=R EER®R

Dopicyr M veggie®E I3 Recommend 3.3



305

306

307

308

309

RiFRER
Pan-fried Eggs with Scallion Oil Pork Chop Rice
=ERFEHRER

Ee'l Ome Ie tte RiCB ............................................................

BREAN

Black Truffles with Shrimp & Scambled Egg Rice
EREFERCCR

Egg Yﬂlk and Blal:k "n-ufﬂes .............................. AR
over Handmade Hamburger with Rice

HXRRBFITEENEDR




J spicy #

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

M veggiem 3 Recommend 3.3#A

Baked Pork Chop With Rice s $75
IR\ ER

Baked Tuna, Spinach & Cheese with Penne = $68
EXREERARER

Baked Tuna and Chicken in Creamy Sauce with Rice - $75
BEAEERAMERM

Baked Beef Tongue Spaghetti with Cheese e 3§78
REEZLER

Spaghetti Bolognese with Fried Egg « e $73
AEBEEH

Baked curry Chicken Rice J e $73
475 0 O 2 4\ R

Dried Shrimps & Shrimps Fried Rice in Shrimp Paste P §82
BWFFEIRER

Can be change to rice or spaghetti =] 88aR=Y 5




‘ 157 0% IS S G A B |




P spicy %

D1

D2

D3

D4

Mz Iy S I AR B

Lot

IVIZSEZ)

EEXERE - ERELEE

serves with Creamy Corn Soup,Baked Potato or Fries

STFIOTN SEE@IK i 5128
ERGNE

Lamb ‘Chﬂp .......................................... $128
BRFRE

Short Ribs ................................................................................................. $1]8
HiEFFEE

Miker SHagl < imm s SiassmmmhA eiy $108

SEETHIINE BH RN AEAE, S

J veggie®  I5 Recommend 3.3




510

51

512

513

Stir-Fried Seafood Noodles in Chili & Garlic Style P e $78
pidicke P =908 [

stir-Fried Noodles with Soya Sauce M - $68
B = ER

Fried che Wlth Abalune and ................................................................. 582
Vegetarian Shark’s Fins in White Egg

HREORINER

Fried Rice with Beef and Diced Ginger $75
SEF AR

514

516

517

518

Home-style Pork Chop Rige ~— i $75
ERFERYR

Short Ribs Rice e (B e $108
EMGFEHR

Fried Rice in Tomato Sauce & Creamy Sauce -~ §85
REER®

Dried Shrimps & Shrimps Fried Rice in Shrimp Paste ~--  $82
KIS IDER % kR EN

Fried Mixed Vegetables Rice J s $68
FH B AR

J Spicy ¥ S veggie®t 5 Recommend 3.3%A




¥ ¥ 50 B

500 Stir-Fried Beef Noodles with Spciy Black Bean _J - $83
EF BRI ER

501  Stir-Fried Beef Flat Rice Noodles : §78
Gep A |

502  Stir-fried Prawn Instant Noodle with XO Sauce _J : $83
XOERIRM AT

503 Stir-Fried Pork Chop Udon with XO Sauce _J $78
XOERNLEL

504  Stir-Fried EZg & Ham with Silver Needle Noodle §78
tERREH

505  Stir-Fried Mixed Mushrooms Flat Rice Noodles & $68
with Oyster Sauce
BREFEHDA

506  Stir-Fried Rice Vermicelli in Singaporean Style i $78
- YuIoF S

507 Braised Roast Duck Slice & ”n s o $75
Preserved Vegetables with Rice Vermicelli
BFEABERLK

508  Stir-Fried Beef Spaghetti with Black Peppers _J $78
BHSHLERD

509 Salt & Pepper Squid Tentacles with Stir-Fried Noodle _J $78

HED R RE



600

601

602

603

604

605

606

607

608

609

610

61

612

613

Deep.fried Mini Bun {Gpcsj .....................................................
EIRIFABER (644)

Chicken Wings (Spicy. 2 | SWeet Soya Sauce) « -

MEIEHRE 5/ wtuR

Salted Crispy Huazhi Pills -
EREFTERUN (6%)

Deep_rried Pigeon b P S R
e TR

Scrambled Egg with Onion & Cheese Hot Dog

FRZLREFRN

Fl-ench Toast b b L B e L e i e

EREZ T

French Toast With (o n =t ] 11 T

ExmEst

French Toast with Desiccated Coconut

—OBEES

Fren Ch Toast with Butter & Red Boap)

BEIERS

Satay Beef Toast -
DEFRES LT

Toast with Sesame Spread & Condensed Milk -

2EZ2t ZREJE5

Sliced Rutter [ 1 S ————
Bhzt

Toast condensed Milk, Butter, Jam, Peanut Butter, Nutella ~

BB ipm B, LS, BFE

Banana 17,7 | e et e R S G

WESEM

$42

$62

§42

$48

$45

$48

$45

$52

§42

$35

$32



Hot Cold
m
700 MilkTea $18 S22
BEME
701  Coffee $18 §22
B EEo 5k
702  Black Coffee $18 5§22
R ek
703 MixofMilk Tea & Coffee  $18 $22
BE
704 Lemon Tea $18 $22
BEXE
705 Lemon Water 18 822
&80k
706 Lemon Honey §18 322
B
707 Honey Water $18 §$22
¥=

P spicy &

P Veggie F

5 Recommend 3.3

708

709

710

m

713

714

715

716

Chocolate Milk
KEhH

Horlicks

Fis

Milo

E

Ribena

FIEH (nfsizs

Almond Milk
Fags

Coke
GE R )

7-Up
+E miEEs3)

Vitasoy

Heftoth

Hot

$18

$18

518

$18

§18

Cold

$22

$22

$22

$22

$22

$18

$18

$22



901

902

903

904

905

906

907

Black Cow
BY agaunsEg

Mad Cow
RS
HECE-FIER LS RERE

Ice Cream with Red Bean Ice

ERAEK

Passionfruit Lemon Tea

EREERE

Milk Tea with Red Bean
EANSE B3

Almond Milk with Red Bean
HEER

Milo Dinosaur (with cream)

XBRE (BBR)

Cold

$38

$38

$42

$38

$38

$38

$38

908

909

910

im

912

913

914

Pineapple Ice

ER K

Mint Coffee
a5 0

Mint Chocolate

HEEREN

Mint Lime Soda

B EERIT

Salted Lemon 7-Up
g+t

Lemon &
Salted Lemon Coke

ERER

Jumbo Lemon Tea

JumbolZiEHE

Cold

$38

$28

$28

$28

$28

$28

$38




